JANUARY 2001

DAY ELEV
1 714.80
2 714.99
3 714.75
4 714.51
5 714.17
6 713.83
7 713.55
8 713.98
9 714.03

10 716.78
11 719.78
12 720.09
13 719.97
14 719.90
15 719.19
16 718.73
17 718.24
18 717.40
19 716.18
20 714.77
21 713.40
22 711.81
23 711.28
24 716.04
25 717.68
26 718.42
27 718.67
28 718.57
29 718.24
30 717.77
31 717.24
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
INLAKE CHANGE
1,006
1,009 +3
1,015 +6
1,007 -8
999 -8
988 11
978 -10
969 -9
982 +13
984 +2
1,074 +90
1,178 +104
1,189 +11
1,185 -4
1,182 -3
1,157 -25
1,141 -16
1,123 -18
1,095 -28
1,054 -41
1,008 -46
964 -44
915 -49
899 -16
1,049 +150
1,104 +55
1,130 +26
1,138 +8
1,135 -3
1,123 -12
1,107 -16
1,089 -18
+83
+83

COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.
INFLOW SPILL OUTLET
CF.sS.
2 0 0
3 0 0
1 3 0
1 0 5
1 0 5
0 0 5
0 0 5
12 0 5
6 0 5
52 0 7
62 0 10
16 0 10
8 0 10
8 0 10
-3 0 10
2 0 10
1 0 10
2 0 16
-1 0 20
-3 0 20
2 0 20
5 0 20
12 0 20
96 0 20
48 0 20
31 0 18
19 0 15
13 0 15
9 0 15
7 0 15
6 0 15
400 3 356
793 6 706

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL 6
OUTLET 706

TOTAL 712

— SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM——

TIME

Table 7

RUN DATE: February 9, 2001

COPPER

ZINC

*KES
COPPER
MG/L



